A
K
Pu
sh
bu
tto
n

DEGREE OF PROTECTION: IP65
UL 61058-1 Approved
HOW TO ORDER
AKS2  On-Mom.
MODEL NO. BUSHING RoHS
SOLDERING
TERMINATIONS TERMINAL
PLATING
SEAL CAPS
M2
M6
M7
Terminations
Q  Gold flash over silver
C  Gold over silver
R  Gold
E  EPOXY (std)
Seal
A2   BLACK
Caps
ACTUATOR
Model NO.
B1011.75 high
Bushing
E S
RoHS & Lead FreeS
RoHS soldering
Terminal plating
P1 2.30 high (std)
Actuator
MATERIALS
CASE & BUSHING : Glass filled Nylon 6/6, flame retardant,
heat stabilized (UL 94v-0).
PLUNGER: Brass,nickel plated.
SWITCH SUPPORT: Brass or steel, tin plate.
SWITCH SUPPORT RETAINER: Stainless steel.
CONTACTS : Phosphor bronze with silver coin.
ALL TERMINALS :  Brass,with silver or gold plated.
TERMINAL SEAL : Epoxy.
POLE  OPTIONS
SWITCH  FUNCTION
CONNECTED TERMINALS / SCHEMATIC
2 (COMM)
NC 3 1 NO
AKS2
MODEL
NO.
(  )=MOMENTARY
(ON)ON 2-3 2-1
POS.1POS.2
SWITCH FUNCTION
POS.1 POS.2
2 (COMM)
NC 3 1 NO
.185
4.70
.029
0.75
EPOXY SEAL
P.C. MOUNTING
.090
2.30